LUTHULI MUSEUM
Lt i poak toai

an agency of the
Department of Sport, Arts and Culture

REQUEST FOR BID DOCUMENT

Bid reference number

Bid Description

Name of supplier

(State Pty; Ltd or cc)

Name of contact person

Capacity

Street Address
Suburb

City

Country

Postal Code

Postal Address
P.O. Box or Street
Suburb

City

Postal code

VAT Number

Business Reg. Number
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10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Tel: Code:

Number

Cell Number

Confirmation of payment
Procurement of tender is R 300.00

Amount ‘

Deposit/ EFT date |

Other ‘

(Attach copy of deposit slip

Date

Signature
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